
Ryle Cross Country Invite Elementary Girls - 2K
Ryle, High School

Aug. 30, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Stopher Elementary 33 2 4 5 6 16 17 20 8:09.1 0:56.6
2 Cooper Ms 44 1 8 10 11 14 19 23 8:25.2 0:56.6
3 Woodford County Ms 85 9 13 15 18 30 37 39 9:02.4 1:38.9
4 Sts Peter and Paul 115 3 24 26 28 34 40 43 9:26.5 2:36.4
5 St. Therese 130 7 22 32 33 36 42 44 9:53.1 2:44.4
6 St. Paul 133 12 25 27 31 38 9:53.1 2:42.2
7 Highlands 171 21 29 35 41 45 46 11:20.7 5:36.6

Incomplete Teams: Grant County, Southgate, St. Joseph Cold Sprin, St. Phillip School, Cornerstone Classical

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Stopher Elementary
2 Abby Robinson, 5 7:52.2
4 Mya Collins, 4 7:58.4
5 Mia Treinen, 5 7:58.8
6 Anna Wells, 4 8:06.9
16 Grace Russell, 5 8:48.8
17 Kassidy Karl, 4 8:48.9
20 Avery Stromquist, 5 9:00.0

Total Time = 40:45.1     Total Places = 33

2. Cooper Ms
1 Lauren Cantrell, 5 7:44.5
8 Kyla Bryson, 5 8:25.0
10 Lexi Baker, 5 8:37.7
11 Paxton Gartman, 5 8:37.8
14 Rileigh Howard, 5 8:41.0
19 Kayla Scroggin, 5 8:59.1
23 Lexi Reynolds, 5 9:25.0

Total Time = 42:06.0     Total Places = 44

3. Woodford County Ms
9 Kaedynce Dewar, 6 8:37.1
13 Evelyn Hamilton, 4 8:40.4
15 Katherine Crain, 6 8:42.4
18 Morgan Reynolds, 5 8:56.0
30 Samantha Stephens, 6 10:15.9
37 MacKenzie Praria, 6 11:02.2
39 Addie Patterson, 3 11:34.3

Total Time = 45:11.8     Total Places = 85

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Sts Peter and Paul
3 Claire Curtsinger, 5 7:58.0
24 Emma Bezold, 5 9:28.5
26 Natalie Reis, 4 9:33.3
28 Kylie Kremer, 3 9:38.2
34 Cate Reis, 3 10:34.3
40 Olivia Phirman, 6 11:41.3
43 Cecilia Phirman, 3 13:18.6

Total Time = 47:12.3     Total Places = 115

5. St. Therese
7 Faith Broering, 5 8:15.8
22 Emma Riccobene, 5 9:14.5
32 Olivia Hart, 5 10:23.5
33 Madison Quandt, 5 10:31.5
36 Addision Powell, 1 11:00.1
42 Megan Quandt, 1 12:46.9
44 Cecily Kues, 1 13:42.7

Total Time = 49:25.4     Total Places = 130

6. St. Paul
12 Renae Kopser, 5 8:39.5
25 Madison Frahm, 4 9:32.3
27 Allison Kopser, 2 9:34.4
31 Mary Elmlinger, 5 10:17.4
38 Adren Gross, 2 11:21.6

Total Time = 49:25.2     Total Places = 133

7. Highlands
21 Eden Brumer, 4 9:02.0
29 Ava Turrano, 4 9:47.1
35 Ellen Mohr, 2 10:57.7
41 Averill Hoover, 4 12:17.7
45 Hadley Leftin, 2 14:38.6
46 Natalie Hoover, 1 16:10.7

Total Time = 56:43.1     Total Places = 171



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Jenna Webster, 6 7:30.6 Grant County
2 1 Lauren Cantrell, 5 7:44.5 Cooper Ms
3 2 Abby Robinson, 5 7:52.2 Stopher Elementary
4 3 Claire Curtsinger, 5 7:58.0 Sts Peter and Paul
5 4 Mya Collins, 4 7:58.4 Stopher Elementary
6 5 Mia Treinen, 5 7:58.8 Stopher Elementary
7 6 Anna Wells, 4 8:06.9 Stopher Elementary
8 7 Faith Broering, 5 8:15.8 St. Therese
9 8 Kyla Bryson, 5 8:25.0 Cooper Ms
10 Reenna Delp, 6 8:30.7 Cornerstone Classical
11 9 Kaedynce Dewar, 6 8:37.1 Woodford County Ms
12 10 Lexi Baker, 5 8:37.7 Cooper Ms
13 11 Paxton Gartman, 5 8:37.8 Cooper Ms
14 12 Renae Kopser, 5 8:39.5 St. Paul
15 13 Evelyn Hamilton, 4 8:40.4 Woodford County Ms
16 14 Rileigh Howard, 5 8:41.0 Cooper Ms
17 15 Katherine Crain, 6 8:42.4 Woodford County Ms
18 16 Grace Russell, 5 8:48.8 Stopher Elementary
19 17 Kassidy Karl, 4 8:48.9 Stopher Elementary
20 18 Morgan Reynolds, 5 8:56.0 Woodford County Ms
21 19 Kayla Scroggin, 5 8:59.1 Cooper Ms
22 20 Avery Stromquist, 5 9:00.0 Stopher Elementary
23 21 Eden Brumer, 4 9:02.0 Highlands
24 Lilly Eiche, 4 9:14.3 Stopher Elementary
25 22 Emma Riccobene, 5 9:14.5 St. Therese
26 23 Lexi Reynolds, 5 9:25.0 Cooper Ms
27 Allie Senn, 5 9:25.6 Stopher Elementary
28 Rosie Moock, 4 9:28.2 Stopher Elementary
29 24 Emma Bezold, 5 9:28.5 Sts Peter and Paul
30 25 Madison Frahm, 4 9:32.3 St. Paul
31 26 Natalie Reis, 4 9:33.3 Sts Peter and Paul
32 27 Allison Kopser, 2 9:34.4 St. Paul
33 28 Kylie Kremer, 3 9:38.2 Sts Peter and Paul
34 Simone Bessong, 2 9:40.2 Cooper Ms
35 Molly Kramer, 4 9:44.4 St. Phillip School
36 Megan Neal, 3 9:46.4 Cooper Ms
37 Elise Curtis, 5 9:47.0 Cooper Ms
38 29 Ava Turrano, 4 9:47.1 Highlands
39 Kendell Moore, 5 9:56.1 Cooper Ms
40 Maya Reis, 4 9:57.3 Cooper Ms
41 Brooklyn Perry, 6 9:58.0 Cooper Ms
42 Ashlyn Smith, 4 9:59.5 Stopher Elementary
43 Alexa Hughes, 5 10:02.0 Cooper Ms
44 Caitlin Holbrook, 6 10:04.2 Cooper Ms
45 Marsha Eversole, 5 10:06.0 Cooper Ms
46 Paige Robinson, 5 10:12.3 Cooper Ms
47 Maddie Jackson, 4 10:13.2 Cooper Ms
48 Sydney Moore, 5 10:14.9 Cooper Ms
49 30 Samantha Stephens, 6 10:15.9 Woodford County Ms
50 31 Mary Elmlinger, 5 10:17.4 St. Paul
51 Maggie Howell, 2 10:21.5 Grant County
52 Natalie Keckler, 5 10:22.3 Stopher Elementary
53 32 Olivia Hart, 5 10:23.5 St. Therese
54 Hannah Rice, 5 10:27.4 Cooper Ms
55 33 Madison Quandt, 5 10:31.5 St. Therese
56 Bella Bergner, 4 10:33.3 Stopher Elementary
57 34 Cate Reis, 3 10:34.3 Sts Peter and Paul
58 Audessa Schaefer, 3 10:38.5 Stopher Elementary
59 Lexus Ward, 4 10:41.8 Grant County
60 Keira Curtis, 1 10:43.1 Cooper Ms



61 Katie Bowman, 4 10:44.1 Cooper Ms
62 Veera Timbawala, 3 10:44.4 Stopher Elementary
63 Marissa Ruth, 4 10:49.2 Cooper Ms
64 35 Ellen Mohr, 2 10:57.7 Highlands
65 Elle Ehrman, 4 10:59.2 Southgate
66 36 Addision Powell, 1 11:00.1 St. Therese
67 37 MacKenzie Praria, 6 11:02.2 Woodford County Ms
68 Riley Buckingham, 4 11:04.6 Stopher Elementary
69 Lila Schaffner, 5 11:07.8 Stopher Elementary
70 Emma Curtis, 2 11:09.5 Cooper Ms
71 Reganne McMain, 5 11:11.2 Cooper Ms
72 Sarah McManama, 5 11:14.5 Cooper Ms
73 38 Adren Gross, 2 11:21.6 St. Paul
74 Hilary Lilard, 3 11:31.7 Cooper Ms
75 39 Addie Patterson, 3 11:34.3 Woodford County Ms
76 Addison Dierig, 5 11:39.5 Cooper Ms
77 40 Olivia Phirman, 6 11:41.3 Sts Peter and Paul
78 Georgia Hungler, 4 11:43.7 Cooper Ms
79 Emma Holbrook, 3 11:45.0 Cooper Ms
80 Emma Henderson, 4 11:48.7 Stopher Elementary
81 Molly Mansman, 4 12:09.3 Stopher Elementary
82 41 Averill Hoover, 4 12:17.7 Highlands
83 Georgia Drees, 2 12:17.8 Cooper Ms
84 Malee Knauer, 6 12:18.6 Cooper Ms
85 Carmen Kramer, 6 12:22.0 St. Phillip School
86 Avery Lee, 6 12:35.0 Cornerstone Classical
87 Eva Kate Probus, 4 12:43.2 Woodford County Ms
88 42 Megan Quandt, 1 12:46.9 St. Therese
89 Isabella Whisman, 4 12:48.3 St. Joseph Cold Sprin
90 Varsha Venkataraman, 3

12:49.1 Stopher Elementary
91 Morgan Kramer, 4 12:54.7 St. Phillip School
92 43 Cecilia Phirman, 3 13:18.6 Sts Peter and Paul
93 Natalie Faleide, 4 13:26.7 Stopher Elementary
94 Luci Wurtz, 3 13:33.6 St. Joseph Cold Sprin
95 Dorrah Martin, 6 13:35.4 Woodford County Ms
96 Andrianna Mueller, 1 13:35.8 Cooper Ms
97 Aashi Soni, 3 13:38.2 Stopher Elementary
98 44 Cecily Kues, 1 13:42.7 St. Therese
99 Emma Healey, 3 14:01.6 Southgate
100 Kaylee Elmore, 4 14:12.6 Southgate
101 Sophie Schleuning, 4 14:24.0 Stopher Elementary
102 45 Hadley Leftin, 2 14:38.6 Highlands
103 Claire Henderson, 5 14:42.0 Stopher Elementary
104 Ella Pieper, 4 14:44.2 Southgate
105 Maddie French, 4 14:50.5 Stopher Elementary
106 Faith Kortzbauer, 3 15:11.4 Cooper Ms
107 Sophia Woodrum, 5 15:15.7 Cooper Ms
108 Emily Henderson, 3 15:52.5 Stopher Elementary
109 46 Natalie Hoover, 1 16:10.7 Highlands

109 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
109 female finishers
109 total finishers


